
CSL302

Digital Logic & 
Computer 

Architecture Lab 

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 25 50 25 50 75 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 20 30 10 10 20

38501 MarksO 32 10+ 42 20+ 33+ 17+ 50 41+ 16+ 57 42+ 17+ 59 43+ 15+ 58 20+ 21+ 41 21+ 22+ 20+ 42 19+ 40+ 59 21+ 22+ 43 492
Grade P D P O P O D D O D D O D D A D O O O O O O O A O A O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 12 10 18 18 18 18 10 10 10 18 20 162

38502 MarksO 32+ 08+ 40 13+ 32+ 13+ 45 35 10+ 45 38+ 14+ 52 50+ 11+ 61 20+ 12+ 32 19+ 18+ 20+ 38 20+ 21+ 41 19+ 19+ 38 424
Grade P P P D P C E P D E E B D C D C O E C A B O A O P D A A A

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 12 6 15 15 18 21 7 9 9 12 18 142

38503 MarksO 00F 11+ 11 20+ 32+ 08+ 40 32+ 08+ 40 42+ 14+ 56 33+ 13+ 46 12+ 21+ 33 21+ 18+ 18+ 36 17+ 30+ 47 21+ 20+ 41 391
Grade F D F O P P P P P P D B D P C E E O C O B B B C C C O O O

C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 0 10 12 12 18 15 7 10 8 14 20 126

38504 MarksO Ab 08+ 8 18+ 24F Ab 24 32+ 08+ 40 36E 14+ 50 32+ 10+ 42 16+ 15+ 31 21+ 20+ 20+ 40 20+ 26+ 46 22+ 20+ 42 362
Grade F P F B F F F P P P E B D P D P C C C O O O O O D C O O O

C 0 1 0 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 17
GP*C 0 8 0 12 18 12 7 10 10 14 20 111

38505 MarksO 21F 10E 31 15+ 41+ 10+ 51 33E 08+ 41 10F 10+ 20 51+ 10+ 61 18+ 18+ 36 18+ 17+ 16+ 33 16+ 36+ 52 21+ 21+ 42 400
Grade F D F C D D D P P P F D F C D C B B B B C C C C B C O O O

C - - 1 3 3 - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 17
GP*C 0 7 18 12 0 21 8 8 7 14 20 115

38506 MarksO 32+ 08+ 40 17+ 38+ 08+ 46 32E 10E 42 32+ 08+ 40 16F 10+ 26 16+ 19+ 35 18+ 16+ 17+ 33 16+ 36+ 52 20+ 20+ 40 389
Grade P P P C E P E P D P P P P F D F C A B B C C C C B C O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 - - 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 12 7 15 12 12 0 8 8 7 14 20 115

38507 MarksO 10F 14+ 24 20+ 36+ 17+ 53 33+ 08+ 41 49+ 08+ 57 33+ 09+ 42 15+ 20+ 35 21+ 17+ 20+ 37 18+ 36+ 54 22+ 21+ 43 427
Grade F B F O E O D P P P C P D P E P C O B O C O B B B B O O O

C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 0 10 18 12 18 12 8 10 8 16 20 132

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~
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Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C

GIRASE RUSHIKESH 
SAJANSING

- - F

Credit GP Date: 

DHAWALE PRAJWAL 
BHARAT SAVITA

- - F

DHOLE SAMEER 
ANANT SUREKHA

- - F

DANGAT SWARAJ 
RAJU

- - F

DESHMUKH ARYAN 
SHYAM

- - F

P

CHAUDHARI 
GAURESH ASHUTOSH

6.17 P

/ BHUVAD MANALI 
SUNIL

7.04
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course Object 
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Centre:385, ACPCEJAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: May 2025 (A.T.K.T)



CSL302

Digital Logic & 
Computer 

Architecture Lab 

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 25 50 25 50 75 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 20 30 10 10 20

38508 MarksO 21F 08+ 29 14+ 12F 09+ 21 32+ 09+ 41 Ab 11+ 11 41+ 08+ 49 10+ 14+ 24 12E 10+ 10+ 20 13+ 30+ 43 20+ 19+ 39 303
Grade F P F D F E F P E P F D F D P E P D E E P P P D C D O A A

C - - 1 - - 3 0 3 1 1 1 2 2 14
GP*C 0 6 0 12 0 15 5 5 4 12 18 77

38509 MarksO 40+ 10 50 18+ 48+ 12+ 60 36+ 12+ 48 50+ 11+ 61 40+ 12+ 52 20+ 20+ 40 21+ 21+ 21+ 42 20+ 41+ 61 23+ 22+ 45 498
Grade D D D B C C C E C E C D C D C D O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 8 21 15 21 18 10 10 10 20 20 171

38510 MarksO 32 09 41 18+ 36+ 12+ 48 40+ 12+ 52 35+ 14+ 49 38+ 13+ 51 20+ 21+ 41 20+ 19+ 20+ 39 21+ 42+ 63 21+ 22+ 43 465
Grade P E P B E C E D C D P B E E C D O O O O A O A O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 12 8 15 18 15 18 10 10 9 20 20 155

38511 MarksO 11F 11E 22 16+ 08F 08+ 16 38E 12E 50 36E 14E 50 41E 16E 57 11+ 15+ 26 17+ 14+ 15+ 29 15+ 32+ 47 18+ 18+ 36 366
Grade F D F C F P F E C D E B D D O D P C D C D C D C C C B B B

C - - 1 - - 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 17
GP*C 0 7 0 18 18 18 6 7 6 14 16 110

38512 MarksO 03F 08+ 11 18+ 32+ 09+ 41 32+ Ab 32 32+ 11+ 43 39+ 12+ 51 17+ 16+ 33 15+ 15+ 15+ 30 13+ 34+ 47 19+ 17+ 36 357
Grade F P F B P E P P F F P D P E C D C C C C C C C D C C A C B

C - - 1 3 0 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 17
GP*C 0 8 12 0 12 18 7 7 7 14 16 101

38513 MarksO 08F 10E 18 14+ 32E 10+ 42 33+ 09+ 42 32E 14+ 46 33+ 09+ 42 10+ 13+ 23 18+ 10+ 10+ 20 14+ 30+ 44 21+ 20+ 41 350
Grade F D F D P D P P E P P B E P E P P D E B P P P D C D O O O

C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 0 6 12 12 15 12 5 8 4 12 20 106

38514 MarksO 32 10+ 42 19+ 48+ 17+ 65 48+ 16+ 64 45+ 18+ 63 44+ 15+ 59 23+ 21+ 44 21+ 19+ 21+ 40 19+ 40+ 59 20+ 21+ 41 517
Grade P D P A C O C C O C D O C D A D O O O O A O O A O A O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 12 9 21 21 21 18 10 10 10 18 20 170

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~
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Grade
O
A
B
C
D

Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
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% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP

MUNDHE ROHIT 
VIJAY SHIVGANGA

- - F

/ PARAB POORVI 
NHANOO

7.39 P

/ KALE KRANTI 
SHIVAJI JAYMALA

- - F

MISHRA LALIT 
RAMESH

- - F

- - F

/ JADHAV SHRUTI 
SACHIN KRANTI

7.43 P

KADU ADESH 
JAYVANT

6.74 P

  CSC303   CSC304   CSC305  CSL301   CSL303   CSL304

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S Centre:385, ACPCE
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: May 2025 (A.T.K.T)
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Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

Courses →

   CSC301   CSC302

GOSAVI VIGHNESH 
SANTOSH SAKSHI



CSL302

Digital Logic & 
Computer 

Architecture Lab 

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 25 50 25 50 75 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 20 30 10 10 20

38515 MarksO 00F 14+ 14 23+ 32+ 17+ 49 Ab 08+ 8 44+ 14+ 58 45+ 11+ 56 18+ 21+ 39 20+ 15+ 19+ 34 15+ 31+ 46 22+ 21+ 43 390
Grade F B F O P O E F P F D B D D D D B O A O C A C C C C O O O

C - - 1 3 0 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 17
GP*C 0 10 15 0 18 18 9 10 7 14 20 121

38516 MarksO 25F 08+ 33 19+ 32+ 11+ 43 32+ 12E 44 45+ 08+ 53 39+ 10+ 49 18+ 20+ 38 16+ 18+ 16+ 34 17+ 38+ 55 21+ 23+ 44 428
Grade F P F A P D P P C P D P D E D E B O A C B C C C A B O O O

C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 0 9 12 12 18 15 9 7 7 16 20 125

38517 MarksO 24F 08+ 32 20+ 32+ 08+ 40 32+ 08+ 40 32+ 08+ 40 32+ 12+ 44 20+ 19+ 39 19+ 22+ 19+ 41 20+ 32+ 52 21+ 22+ 43 410
Grade F P F O P P P P P P P P P P C P O A A A O A O O C C O O O

C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 0 10 12 12 12 12 9 9 10 14 20 120

38518 MarksO 21F 09E 30 18+ 33+ 15+ 48 40+ 15+ 55 32+ 12+ 44 39+ 11+ 50 21+ 21+ 42 20+ 18+ 20+ 38 19+ 40+ 59 21+ 20+ 41 445
Grade F E F B P A E D A D P C P E D D O O O O B O A A O A O O O

C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 0 8 15 18 12 18 10 10 9 18 20 138

38519 MarksO 43+ 17+ 60 20+ 32+ 13+ 45 32+ 09+ 41 32+ 12+ 44 34+ 14+ 48 14+ 15 29 12 10+ 14 24 12+ 25 37 19 20 39 399
Grade D O C O P C E P E P P C P P B E D C D E P D E E D E A O A

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 15 12 12 15 6 5 5 10 18 129

38520 MarksO 12F 08E 20 13+ 32E 11+ 43 21F 10+ 31 32E 09+ 41 33+ 10+ 43 10+ 10+ 20 17+ 13+ 10+ 23 14+ 31+ 45 20+ 22+ 42 338
Grade F P F D P D P F D F P E P P D P P P P C D P E D C C O O O

C - - 1 3 - - 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 17
GP*C 0 6 12 0 12 12 4 7 5 14 20 92

38521 MarksO 32+ 10+ 42 17+ 41+ 09+ 50 23F 10+ 33 41+ 12E 53 39+ 09+ 48 18+ 17+ 35 18+ 18+ 21+ 39 19+ 40+ 59 21+ 21+ 42 436
Grade P D P C D E D F D F D C D E E E B C B B B O A A O A O O O

C 3 1 3 - - 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 12 7 18 0 18 15 8 8 9 18 20 133

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

4
0 Entered by                   Read by                   Checked by                                 Principal

E
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45>=M<50
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Grade
O
A
B
C
D

Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
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% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
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60>=M<70

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP

SARGAR OMKAR 
ARVIND SARIKA

- - F

SHAIKH FATEEN 
SAMSHUDIN 
TAJUNNISHA

- - F

- - F

/ RUKE SAMMIKA 
PRAFULL

- - F

SAHU INDRAKUMAR 
DINANATH

5.61 P

PATIL CHINMAY VIKAS - - F

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S Centre:385, ACPCE
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →
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Computer 
Graphics Lab

Skill base Lab 
course Object 

Oriented 
Programming 

with Java

Mini Project - 1A
Engineering 
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Graph Theory

Data Structure
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Computer 
Architecture

Computer 
Graphics

Data Structure 
Lab

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

PRAJAPATI PRAJIN 
GIRISH RAJARAM 

JYOTI

- - F

/ RATAMBE 
SHRADDHA  CHAGAN



CSL302

Digital Logic & 
Computer 

Architecture Lab 

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 25 50 25 50 75 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 20 30 10 10 20

38522 MarksO 32 11+ 43 22+ 53+ 16+ 69 38+ 10+ 48 51+ 17+ 68 34+ 12+ 46 20+ 21+ 41 21+ 18+ 22+ 40 20+ 41+ 61 22+ 22+ 44 503
Grade P D P O C O C E D E C O C P C E O O O O B O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 12 10 21 15 21 15 10 10 10 20 20 164

38523 MarksO 32+ 10+ 42 16+ 45+ 09+ 54 32 12+ 44 32+ 12+ 44 42+ 10+ 52 21+ 20+ 41 21+ 19+ 20+ 39 18+ 39+ 57 22+ 21+ 43 453
Grade P D P C D E D P C P P C P D D D O O O O A O A B A A O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 12 7 18 12 12 18 10 10 9 18 20 146

38524 MarksO 24F 09E 33 12+ 25F 09+ 34 23F 08+ 31 38E 10+ 48 34+ 08E 42 17+ 18+ 35 19+ 16+ 20+ 36 17+ 38+ 55 18+ 19+ 37 382
Grade F E F E F E F F P F E D E P P P C B B A C O B C A B B A B

C - - 1 - - - - 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 14
GP*C 0 5 0 0 15 12 8 9 8 16 16 89

38525 MarksO Ab 12+ 12 18+ 32+ 09+ 41 36E 08+ 44 35E 11+ 46 34+ 08+ 42 18+ 18+ 36 20+ 18+ 18+ 36 18+ 39+ 57 22+ 22+ 44 396
Grade F C F B P E P E P P P D E P P P B B B O B B B B A A O O O

C 0 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 0 8 12 12 15 12 8 10 8 18 20 123

38526 MarksO 18F 09E 27 17+ 49+ 10E 59 39E 11E 50 Ab 10E 10 57+ 10E 67 23+ 18+ 41 16+ 17+ 15+ 32 12+ 31+ 43 15+ 18+ 33 395
Grade F E F C C D D E D D F D F B D C O B O C C C C E C D C B C

C - - 1 3 3 0 3 1 1 1 2 2 17
GP*C 0 7 18 18 0 21 10 7 7 12 14 114

38527 MarksO 32+ 08+ 40 18+ 45+ 09+ 54 34 08+ 42 32+ 09+ 41 47+ 08+ 55 17+ 20+ 37 18+ 15+ 14+ 29 16+ 35+ 51 20+ 21+ 41 426
Grade P P P B D E D P P P P E P D P D C O B B C D D C B C O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 12 8 18 12 12 18 8 8 6 14 20 136

38528 MarksO 32+ 11 43 12 43+ 12+ 55 33+ 09+ 42 32+ 10+ 42 39+ 12+ 51 19+ 18+ 37 17+ 15+ 15+ 30 15+ 32+ 47 20+ 19+ 39 415
Grade P D P E D C D P E P P D P E C D A B B C C C C C C C O A A

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 12 5 18 12 12 18 8 7 7 14 18 131

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

4
0 Entered by                   Read by                   Checked by                                 Principal
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50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D

Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP

WAGHMARE KRISH 
SHAMBHU JAISHREE

5.91 P

WANI PRANAV VIKAS 
ARPITA

5.7 P

SHINDE SOHAM 
CHANDRAKANT 

TRUPTI

- - F

THAKUR DEVESH 
SANDEEP

- - F

/ SHETTY HYMA 
DAMODAR SIMRAN

6.35 P

/ SHINDE GAURI 
VITTHAL 

MANJUSHREE

- - F

SHARMA RAHUL 
NARESH MAMTA

7.13 P

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S Centre:385, ACPCE
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: May 2025 (A.T.K.T)
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Structures and 
Graph Theory

Data Structure



CSL302

Digital Logic & 
Computer 

Architecture Lab 

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 25 50 25 50 75 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 20 30 10 10 20

38529 MarksO 21F 08+ 29 18+ 41+ 09+ 50 32E 08+ 40 32+ 09+ 41 40+ 08+ 48 21+ 20+ 41 20+ 17+ 16+ 33 17+ 38+ 55 21+ 20+ 41 416
Grade F P F B D E D P P P P E P D P E O O O O C C C C A B O O O

C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 0 8 18 12 12 15 10 10 7 16 20 128

38530 MarksO 58+ 18+ 76 20+ 32+ 09+ 41 47E 08+ 55 15F 09+ 24 08F 08+ 16 18+ 21+ 39 Ab 11+ 15+ 26 11+ 28+ 39 12+ 14+ 26 362
Grade B O A O P E P D P D F E F F P F B O A F P C D P D D E D D

C 3 1 3 3 - - - - 1 0 1 2 2 0
GP*C 27 10 12 18 0 0 9 0 6 12 12 0

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Entered by                   Read by                   Checked by                                 PrincipalF
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C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

SURVE SWARAJ 
SANTOSH

- F

Credit
Grade
Grade Point

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80

Grade

/ WARDHE SHRUTI 
BHUSHAN MANDA

- - F

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S Centre:385, ACPCE
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: May 2025 (A.T.K.T)
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